Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
3732
Nail Drift Punches with Plastic
Handle Retail Pack
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Fully polished steel surface with brilliant chrome
finishing
• High-performance alloy steel
• Plastic handle
• Available in retail packaging, on blister card
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
SB-3732-2-125 125 mm 2 mm 8.0 mm 60 g
SB-3732-2.5-125 125 mm 2.5 mm 8.0 mm 60 g
SB-3732-3.2-125 125 mm 3.2 mm 8.0 mm 50 g
SB-3732-4-125 125 mm 4 mm 8.0 mm 60 g